Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

Uriin

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2 1050/1000 MB/s
LXD10S002TG8

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/2000G 1050/1000MB/s
RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS51000/2000G 1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s SXS2000/2000G
(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

Marka

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

126,50

148,35

120,75

129,95

148,35

166,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



